SCHIBSTED ASA SER'B'NOK0.50

SCHIBSTED ASA SER'B'NOKO0.50

ISIN: NO0010736879

Overview

2024/04/16 14:12:05

Price
303.00 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.88% (-5.80)

NO0010736879
SCHB

First North Stockholm

NOK
Other
Stock

6,060 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

300.00 NOK (800)
303.00 NOK (86)
302.60 NOK
303.00 NOK
302.60 NOK
308.80 NOK
302.85 NOK
1,200
363,420.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010736879&ID_NOTATION=134663347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aada7778b7875bd7adb3f4066b2c8a2d3f65d456f6224029021321a990aef830&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72c2d91bb18cedac6&time=1713643170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27fed4bc57b183bbb0f757415379496e206f8ffd61aaacd405cfea6b02a5cd38&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b30b4882e4d7ed5a5&time=1713643170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08987e0aff2ccd90f6fd3bec1fe61046c268425d930a663096ee4ed3ff8eb256&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa9abc5c214e47272&time=1713643170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e65868d60eea3408ad67c2e532bd964bb6d43baba9ab650c0525ae6ab4fba66&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d9d2dbdaecefe84f&time=1713643170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b606231e94249305aeaed2282f12d4c68b786ad8cdaa6054cd98f1c9a847e4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a32ac59b5f15abe2&time=1713643170&tool=RSC

SCHIBSTED ASA SER'B'NOK0.50

Details

2024/04/16 14:12:05

Price
303.00 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.88% (-5.80)

ISIN NO0010736879
Symbol SCHB
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,060 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 300.00 NOK (800)
Ask (Ask size) 303.00 NOK (86)
Open 302.60 NOK
High 303.00 NOK
Low 302.60 NOK
Close (prev. day) 308.80 NOK
VWAP 302.85 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 363,420.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 250
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.73% +82.53% -18.06%
Perf (abs.) +83.00 +137.00 -66.80
Beta 0.59 0.45 0.65
Volatility = 52.65 60.83 50.53

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 311.10 NOK

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10 25.84 EUR
04/19

First North Stockholm 2024/ 14:12 303.00 NOK
04/16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2022/ 15:50 17.15USD
08/29

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 25.82 EUR

309.65 NOK (1,370)
308.16 NOK (719)
299.54 NOK (952)
272.30 NOK (411)

330.20 NOK (2024/04/04)

282.40 NOK (2024/02/05)

330.20 NOK (2024/04/04)

167.10 NOK (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.36 7

0.01 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134663347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137721508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137721508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138544692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486839

SCHIBSTED ASA SER'B'NOK0.50
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Group



SCHIBSTED ASA SER'B'NOK0.50

Company profile

Company Logo

CgCHIBSTED

Contact Details
SCHIBSTED ASA

Akersgata 55 - 0180 Oslo
Telefon: +47-23-10-66-00

Fax: +47-23-10-66-01

E-mail: schibsted@schibsted.no

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristin Skogen
Lund

Kristin Skogen
Lund

Andrew Kvalseth

Christian Printzell
Halvorsen

Grethe Malkmus

Per Christian
Morland

Siv Juvik Tveitnes

Sven Stormer
Tauloff

Chairman of
Managing Board

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Karl-Christian
Agerup

Hans Kristian
Mijelva

Ulrike Handel
Hugo Lund
Maurstad

Maria Carling
Philippe Vimard
Rune Bjerke
Satu Kristiina
Kiiskinen

Satu M. A. Huber

Valvik Marita

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:schibsted@schibsted.no
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